
PILGRIM

Developed at HRI Wye and released in 2000, it has the
same father as First Gold and Herald although it is not a
dwarf variety. It imparts a traditional English bitterness

which provides an excellent base for the best bitters and
pale ales. Its higher levels of Humulene and Selinene give it

a refreshing ‘hoppy’ aroma with an exceptionally clean
finish.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

9-12%
4-5%

36-38%
1.0-1.8ml/100g

30-35%
21-25%

<1%

6

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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